200
180
160
140
120
100
80
60

Assistance call 1-800-372-3555
Tech Support 800-372-3555
If you need assistance with part number identification
or electrical system troubleshooting, we’re here to help.
185 AMP UPGRADE / COMPETITIVE INTERCHANGE
The Ideal Alternator for Coach Bus Applications
T1 Style Heavy Duty Alternator
210.0 mm
8.27 in
289.3 mm
11.40 in
180.0 mm
7.10 in
120.0 mm
4.72 in
190.0 mm
7.50 in
140 Amp
Delco Remy
Part #
UPGRADE
185 Amp
Delco Remy
Part #
Leece Neville
Part #
Bosch T1
Part #
19025330 19025360 1277640
1277A640
0-986-038-290
0-986-037-420
0-986-034-910
0-986-033-550
0-986-033-520
0-986-031-600
0-120-689-571
0-120-689-545
0-120-689-535
0-120-689-533
0-120-689-530
0-120-689-520
0-120-689-513
0-120-689-512
0-120-689-508
0-120-689-503
19025333 19025363 1277720
1277A720
0-986-039-530
0-120-689-567
0-120-689-546
0-120-689-542
0-120-689-541
0-120-689-540
0-120-689-527
0-120-689-522
0-120-689-517
0-120-689-507
19025336 19025366 1277650
1277A650
0-120-689-506
0-120-689-567
0-986-046-550
19025337 19025367
1277A680
1277680